SHI | es

TX-City of Mission

Abram Ramirez
1201 E 8th St

Finance Dept

Mission, TX 78572-5812
United States

Phone: 9565808667

Fax:

Email. ARamirez@missiontexas.us

All Prices are in US Dollar (USD)

Product

0365 G3 GCC SU 0365 G1 Per User
Microsoft - Part#: AAA-11919
Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services
Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237
Coverage Term: 10/15/2024 — 11/30/2024
Note: 1 month, year 2 of 3, invoices upon purchase

Defender Endpoint P2 GCC Sub Per User
Microsoft - Part#: 7KB-00001
Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services
Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237
Coverage Term: 10/15/2024 — 11/30/2024
Note: 1 month, year 2 of 3, invoices upon purchase

Defender 0365 P2 GCC Sub Per User
Microsoft - Part#: GLN-00001
Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services
Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237
Coverage Term: 10/15/2024 — 11/30/2024
Note: 1 month, year 2 of 3, invoices upon purchase

0365 G3 GCC SU 0365 G1 Per User
Microsoft - Part#: AAA-11919
Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services
Contract#: DIR-CPO-5237
Coverage Term: 12/1/2024 - 11/30/2025
Note: 12 months, Year 2 of 3, invoices Dec-01-2024

Defender Endpoint P2 GCC Sub Per User
Microsoft - Part#: 7KB-00001
Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services
Contract #: DIR-CPQ-5237
Coverage Term: 12/1/2024 — 11/30/2025
Note: 12 months, Year 2 of 3, invoices Dec-01-2024

Pricing Proposal

Quotation #: 25402303
Reference #. EA# 61623656
Created On: 10/9/2024
Valid Until:  10/31/2024

Microsoft Inside Account
Manager

Vivien Cruz

290 Davidson Ave.
Somerset, NJ 08873

Phone: 732-868-5926

Fax:

Email. vivien_cruz@shi.com

Qty  Your Price Total
670 $13.02 $8,723.40
670 $4.61 $3,088.70
670 $3.87 $2,592.90
670 $156.24 $104,680.80
670 $55.32 $37,064.40



6 Defender 0365 P2 GCC Sub Per User 670 $46.44 $31,114.80
Microsoft - Part#: GLN-00001
Contract Name: Adobe/Microsoft Software & Related Services

Contract #: DIR-CPO-5237
Coverage Term: 12/1/2024 — 11/30/2025
Note: 12 months, Year 2 of 3, invoices Dec-01-2024

Total $187,265.00

Additional Comments

This quote has been marked as budgetary, as certain pricing may require approval from Microsoft. Please note,
SHl is unable to process Purchase Orders against budgetary quotes. Kindly reach out to your SHI sales team for a
Final Quote once you have determined your required counts and licenses.

Hardware items on this quote may be updated to reflect changes due to industry wide constraints and
fluctuations.

Year 1: $14,405.00
Year 2: $172,860.00
Year 3: $172,860.00

The products offered under this proposal are resold in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Contract referenced under
that applicable line item.



